
Suaday, July IP.1 Washington Eastern Standard Time.

EVENING PROGRAMS.
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5

5

3

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45

Jane Froman...
" "

Fireside Recital.
Jingle Program.

Musician's
Guild'

Werner Janasen's I

Orchestra

1Sports Gypsy Minstrel.
William's Orch.. Arch McDonald
Watch Tower . Summer Stars..
Music " " ..

6:0
6:1:
6:31
6:41

' 7:00 Variety, With Music on the Ted Weems Milton Berle... 7:11
7:15 Dan Ameche

" "
Air

'° Orchestra " so 7,1!
7:30
7:45j " "

n o 1

Esplanade
Concert

Jimmie
Wallington

7;31
7:4;

8:00 Manhattan Rippling Rhythm Five-Star Final Universal 8:01
8:15 MerryGoRound Revue " " Rhythm 8:1!
8:30 American Album
8:45 of hlusic

Walter WincheIL
Organ Reveries ..

Hi, There,
Audience " "

8:30
8:4:

9:001Sunday Night (National Manic j Kay Kyser's 1 Lewisoln 9:01
9a15 Party'° Camp Surprise Partfl Stadium 9:1:
9:30 " " Rhythm and Concert 9:31
9:95 st . Romance : 9:4!

10:00 News Judy and Bunch.. " " News 10:01
10:15 Music; Organ.. Sahin's Orchestra. William's Orch... Arnheim's Orch. 10:1:10:30 News; Orch.... Eddie Vargas' 1Dance Orchestra.. Jay Freeman 10:31
10:45 Molina's Orek... Orchestra '' " Orchestra 00:41
11:00 Sports; Music ..I Slumber Hoar ...' Ted Lewis' Al Trace's 11:01
11:15 Bone's Orchestra Orchestra Orchestra 11:1:11 :30(flarry Run's ...

"
News ; Orchestra. Jon Curler's 11 : 31

11:45 Orchestra " . Duchin's Orchestra Orchestra 11:4:
12:00:Sign off Sign off William's Orris Witching Hour. 11;01
12:15 Week's Orel: News 12:1:
12:30 Joe Sander's Sign off 12:31
12:45 . Orchestra ...... ...... 112:41
1:00 I Sign off ........ ..... 1 1:01
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7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

'Goloithwaite

Children's
Ensemble

Concert

7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

8:00 Nagers Rhumba Coast to Coast I minkal 'Elder Michnux, .1 8:00
8:15 Orchestra on a Boll Merry-Go-Round j " " .. 8:15

' 8:30 Concert 1 News I " " .. 8:30
8:45 Ensemble1 " 1 Morning Concert I ', " .. 8:45,
9:00 High Lights of 'Russian Melodies ..1 " '' I Church of tbe 9:00
9:15 the Bible' " " ..IDixie Harmonies 1 Air 9:15
9:30 This 'is' That.. Walter Brown's I " " I Romany Trail.. 9:30

"
. il

Quartet' Know Washington Church Songs .1 9:459:4M

10:00 News i Howe; Songs ...I Watch Tower .. .1 News 10:00
10:15113ravest of Neighbor Nell ...1 Music Christian Sc'nce 10:15
10:30 the Brave' A Capella

I Art Brown Arthur 10:30
10 :45jVogues, Vagaries' Choir( " ' i Godfrey 10:45

11:0011 :00111our Class ...I Southernaires ...I
.... if . " " 11:15

11:30113. of Chicago 1 Radio City Music I Fourth Pres'terian Salt Lake 11,:30
11:451 Round Table' Hall on the Air l Church Choir 10:45

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.

12 . 001MiadaY
al

News I Church of the 12:00
12:151 Musicale " Key Men I Air 12:15

. 12:30IMoods and Our Neighbors . Cantor Shapiro 1Washington- 1230
's 12:451 Modes .. 1 New York 13:45

1 410
, 1:15

Paris Speaks...'
...

Magic Key Watch Tower ...
Art Brown at

Baseball Game 'TOD
1:15

1:30 Thatcher Colt.. " " the Organ " " 1:30
1:45 " " " " Waltz Themes ... 1:45
2:00 Tapestry of From Vienna Church of the " " 2:00
2:15 Melody " " Air " " 2:15
2:30 Widow's Sons.. England Sail Kiddies '' " 2:30
2:45 .. Chuchu Martinez Joe Brown', .

2;45
3:00 Red River I Rev. Scherer . .

3:00
3:15 Valley Days National Vespers 1 " " 3:15
3 :301The World Fishface, Music 3:30
3:451 Is Yours Figsbottle 3:45
4 :001Paul Martin ... "There Was a I Xavier Cugat's I 4:00
4151 " '' Woman" Orchestral 4:15
4:30 Helen Tread.. Roy Shield's Irving Coon's I 4:30
4:45 '' " .. Encore Music Orchestral 4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45

National
Catholic Hour

A Tale of
Today

Tea Time
Canadian Band
Golden Gate

Park Band

Dancing M00d0....1The
" "

News ; Musk
Spanish Music ...1

Chicagoans.
so

Rubinoff and
Soloists

5:005:15

5:30
5:45
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